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5CUTF 10°CELE

T 1= 5> <33.7
=g MR 1%
STN_NAME KROO KRO5 KR10 KR20 KR30 KR40 KR50 STN_NAME TDOO
LAT 40-00 40-00 40-00 40-00 40-00 40-00 40-00 LAT 39-32
LONG 141-59 142-05 142-11 142-24 142-37 142-50 143-03 LONG 142-06
DATE 3H148H 3H14H 3H14H 3H14H 3H14H 3H13H 3H13H DATE 3H12H
START_TIME 3:23 2:46 2:10 1:06 0:00 22:49 21:42 START_TIME 13:00
STOP_TIME 3:26 2:50 2:16 1:16 0:09 23:00 21:50 STOP_TIME 13:05
WATER_COLOR WATER_COLOF 5
TRANSP TRANSP 11
AIR_ TEMP 12.9 12.3 11.6 6.7 5.9 7.3 8.3 AIRTEMP 8.2
WEATHER BC BC BC BC BC BC BC WEATHER BC
CLOUD_A CLOUD_A 4
WIND_D WNW SW SSW SSW SSW SSW SW  WIND.D N
WIND_F 54 2.9 3.2 6.1 5.3 7.5 7.8 WIND_F 3.2
A PRESS 10123 10126 1013.1 1013.7 1013.8 10143 10145 A _PRESS 1019.0
TEMP TEMP
Om 5.8 54 5.6 59 55 Om 6.4
10m 5.64 5.26 5.73 10m 5.60
20m 5.58 5.27 5.73 20m 5.31
30m 5.55 5.73 30m 5.19
50m 5.61 5.35 5.57 5.72 50m 5.31
75m 5.77 5.86 5.65 75m
100m 6.43 6.01 100m
150m 6.41 150m
200m 200m
300m 300m
SAL SAL
Om Om
10m 10m
20m 20m
30m 30m
50m 50m
75m 75m
100m 100m
150m 150m
200m 200m
300m 300m

RER: RERK, #)IA
] 33,7 < 159

TDO5 TD10 TD20 TD30 TD40  TD50

39-32 39-32 39-32 39-32 39-32 39-32

142-12 142-19 142-32 142-45 142-58 143-11

3A12H 3A128 3A14H 3A148 3A148 3A13H

12:28  11:48 644  7:47 850  19:07
12:34 1158 652  7:55 859  19:15
4 4 4 4 4
23 27 26 24 21
8.4 7.9 8.7 958 114 119
BC BC o) c c BC
4 4 10 9 9
ENE SSW  SW SW SW SW
3.4 2.1 7.7 7 7.7 6.9
1019.4 1019.8 10143 10152 10158 1016.3
6.3 5.6 73 9.7
5.22 7.11 9.24
5.25 714 922
5.27 714 897
538 536 507 696  7.87
544 560 508 624 770
570 560 509 503  7.40
577  5.79 599 719  9.69
5.81 7.11 7.55
619  6.52
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B

STN_NAME

LAT
LONG
DATE

START_

TIME

STOP_TIME

WATER_COLOF

TRANSP

AIR_TEMP
WEATHER
CLOUD_A

WIND_D
WIND_F

A PRESS

TEMP

SAL

Om
10m
20m
30m
50m
75m
100m
150m
200m
300m

Om
10m
20m
30m
50m
75m
100m
150m
200m
300m

0z00 0Z05 0OZ10 0Z20 0OZ30 0zZz40 0Z50
39-15 39-15 39-15 39-15 39-15 39-15 39-15
141-59 142-05 142-11 142-24 142-37 142-50 143-03
3A12H 3H12H 3A12H 3A148 3H14H 38148 3A13H
8:57 9:27 10:02 13:02 11:52 10:44 17:28
9:00 9:33 10:12 13:12 12:01 10:54 17:36
6 4 4 4 4 4
6 12 22 20 22 20
49 47 53 13.5 8.1 11.8 9.8
B B B C C C BC
1 1 1 9 9 9
NW WNW  WNW w WSW SW SSW
8.9 10.2 74 46 59 1.5 6.2
10200 1019.9 1019.7 10166 10159 10159 1016.6
6.3 6.0 5.4 5.9 6.7
6.78 5.78 5.22 5.05 6.35
6.15 6.61 5.22 5.01 5.56
6.34 8.01 5.29 5.03 5.22
6.15 7.02 5.33 5.24
6.33 5.35 5.52
6.00 5.58 5.54
5.41 5.64 6.16

5.88
5.28

6.34

BE

STN_NAME

LAT
LONG
DATE

START_TIME
STOP_TIME

WATER_COLOF

TRANSP

AIR_TEMP

WEATHE

R

CLOUD_A

WIND_D
WIND_F

A _PRESS

TEMP

SAL

Om
10m
20m
30m
50m
75m

100m
150m
200m
300m

Om
10m
20m
30m
50m
75m

100m
150m
200m
300m

TS00
38-56
141-44
3A13H
10:23
10:30

5

11
1.1
BC

5

WSW

2

1020.9

8.8
8.80
8.76
8.86
8.47

RAEE:REEKE. A
TSO5 TS10 TS20 TS30 TS40 TS50
38-56 38-56 38-56 38-56 38-56 38-56
141-50 141-57 142-10 142-23 142-35 142-48
38138 38138 38136 38138 38138 38 13AH
1052 11:25 12220 1317 1416  15:24
1057  11:31  12:30 1327 1426  15:34
4 4 4 4 4 4
12 13 25 17 20 20
8.4 9.0 106 119  10.1 8.3
BC BC c c c BC
5 5 9 9 9 8
SW  SSW SSwW  sw SW SW
41 48 6.3 76 6 5.6
10204 1019.9 10188 1017.9 1017.6 1017.3
8.7 9.1 5.6
903 937
917  9.93
932  9.89
969  9.44
949 873
860  8.66
8.19
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Rig 415 FEC ). TRy
STN_NAME KROO KRO5 KR10 KR20 KR30 KR40 KR50 STN_NAME TDOO TDO5 TD10 TD20 TD30 TD40  TD50
LAT 40-00 40-00 40-00 40-00 40-00 40-00 40-00 LAT 39-32 39-32 39-32 39-32 39-32 39-32 39-32
LONG 141-59 142-05 142-11 142-24 142-37 142-50 143-03 LONG 142-06 142-12 142-19 142-32 142-45 142-58 143-11
DATE 3A148 38148 38148 38148 38148 38138 3813H DATE 3A12H 38128 38128 38148 38148 38148 3813H
20m M 340 193 75 200 158 55 63 20m M 310 307 200 182 125 346 346
JRaR 0.3 05 0.2 0.3 0.8 1.1 0.7 TR 1.6 0.9 0.6 1.0 1.2 0.4 0.9
30m M 16 204 111 176 157 63 36 30m FiMF 284 333 182 175 136 339 325
JRaR 0.2 0.4 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.8 0.6 Tk 0.8 0.4 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.4 1.0
50m  FRMm 335 158 63 168 172 58 36 50m FRMF 253 331 167 168 147 299 331
TR 0.2 0.3 0.3 0.2 0.6 0.7 0.7 TR 0.3 0.3 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.1 1.2
75m  FiM[ 194 87 202 170 67 19  75m §RM@E 324 155 177 139 350 320
TRIR 0.3 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.7 0.7 TR 0.2 05 0.7 0.8 0.2 1.0
100m i 185 8 209 169 61 49  100m M 258 158 181 144 38 319
TRIR 0.3 0.4 0.3 0.5 1.0 0.7 TR 0.3 0.6 0.9 0.8 0.3 1.0
150m A 137 212 168 50 18 150m &[@ 222 148 177 140 45 327
TR 0.5 0.3 0.7 0.7 0.7 TR 0.3 0.6 0.8 0.8 0.2 0.9
200m FiMmE 227 175 64 34  200m R[] 170 176 143 64 327
TR 0.1 0.6 0.8 0.7 TR 0.6 0.8 0.9 0.2 0.7
B BE
STN_NAME 0Z00 0Z05 0Z10 0Z20 0z30 0z40 0z50 STN_.NAME TSO0O TSO5 TS10 TS20 TS30 TS40 TS50
LAT 39-15 39-15 39-15 39-15 39-15 39-15 39-15 LAT 38-56 38-56 38-56 38-56 38-56 38-56 38-56
LONG 141-59 142-05 142-11 142-24 142-37 142-50 143-03 LONG 141-44 141-50 141-57 142-10 142-23 142-35 142-48
DATE 3A128 38128 38128 38140 38148 38148 38138 DATE 3A138 38138 38138 38130 38138 3A138 38138
20m M 106 260 11 124 148 144 39 20m FRMF 36 356 97 75 90 165 109
TR 0.9 0.3 0.7 0.8 0.5 0.8 0.3 TR 0.7 0.1 0.6 1.1 0.8 0.7 0.5
30m  FRm 78 280 17 126 145 157 328 30m WM 38 354 94 91 105 194 121
TR 0.3 0.2 0.7 0.7 0.5 0.8 0.1 TR 0.4 0.3 05 0.7 1.1 0.5 0.6
50m  FRIA 100 249 312 135 140 188 33 50m @A 329 353 116 97 131 186 171
TR 0.6 0.3 0.7 0.7 05 0.7 0.2 TR 0.3 0.3 0.5 0.5 0.8 0.7 0.5
75m  FiMA 260 257 150 132 190 75  75m M@ 201 103 55 135 160 145
TR 0.3 0.3 0.5 0.6 0.8 0.1 TR 0.1 0.2 0.4 0.8 0.8 0.6
100m i 354 335 138 138 198 119 100m FE[A 126 112 88 85 151 119
TR 0.3 0.3 0.5 0.4 1.0 0.1 TR 0.2 0.1 0.3 0.6 0.7 0.6
150m RMF 102 6 165 136 196 64 150m Fi[A 93 45 89 136 120
TR 3.7 0.4 0.6 05 1.0 0.3 TR 0.3 0.1 0.5 0.9 0.6
200m JRIA 2 151 150 192 23 200m M@ 345 135 140 113
TR 0.3 0.5 0.2 1.0 0.2 TR 0.1 0.4 0.8 0.8

(2]
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